
Exterior

216 01268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

- A range lumen outputs from 946-1951lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k

- Colour: White, Grey or Black (/WH/GR/BK)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Wireless Control (/WI)

- Emergency Options(/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

A cast aluminium LED IP65 amenity exterior luminaire available with various bezel options.

CASPER

Product MI/CASP
Circular IP65 LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/8.8W
946lm

/12.4W
1266lm

/13.6W
1488lm

/18.7W
1951lm

Size Ø351mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /BK
Black

/GR
Grey

/WH
White

Bezel Options /HD
Hood

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour main-
tained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour Wireless 
addressable 
emergency

To Specify: CASPER LED, 18.7W,  Ø351mm, 1951lm, 4000k, LED surface mounted finished black supplied with hood attachment 
and complete with standard control gear. Part code: MI/CASP/18.7W/1951lm/840/BK/HD

- Mountings: Surface mounted as standard

- Diffuser options: Polycarbonate opal diffuser (/OP)

- Sensor: Microwave Presence detector (/MW)

- IP Rating: IP65

- Bezel options: Hood (/HD)

- Housing: Die cast aluminium body  

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Depth) Ø351 x 130mm


